TPT Heater Stages

Surface dimensions:
Clamping width max. :
Temperature max. :
Height range:

Substrate
fixation:

Voltage/Power:

Weight:

Options:

N

g

.
-

Hail rJ
e

H26
60mm @
39mm
250°C
62-76mm

mechanical &
vacuum

40V/100W

600g

1 t TPT Wire Bonder Gmbh & Co. KG
Nussbaumstr. 1

857357 Karlsfeld Germany

www. tpt.de

H29
90mm @

65mm
25090
62-76mm

mechanical &
vacuum

40V/200W

1,000g

)

Exchangeable heater plates

H29R
20mm @

65mm
2h0e6
62-76mm

mechanical

40V/200W

1,100g

DIE-Holder

Pick & place

Tel.: +49 (0] 8131 / 58604
Fax: +49 (0) 8131 / 98654
info@tpt.de

H21
100x100mm

85mm
250°C
70-85mm

mechanical &
vacuum

230V/400W

2,000g

H22
100x150mm

85mm
250°C
70-85mm

mechanical &
vacuum

230V/600W

2,600g

H23

150x200mm
125mm
250°C
70-85mm

mechanical &
vacuum

230V/1000W

4,000

Vacuum pump
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Subject to technical modifications



